37,350.00 

Employee PF 

4,482.00 

House Rent Allowance 

14,940.00 

Professional Tax 

200.00 

Flexible Allowance 

5,545.00 

Total Earnings 

57,835.00 

Total Deductions 

4,682.00 

Net Pay 

₹ 53,153.00 

Amount (in words): 
INR Fifty Three Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Three only 

This is a Computer Generated Pay Slip 

AP Centre for Financial Systems and Services 

Pay Slip 

For September 2022

[...]

37,350.00 

Employee PF 

4,482.00 

House Rent Allowance 

14,940.00 

Professional Tax 

200.00 

Flexible Allowance 

5,545.00 

Total Earnings 

57,835.00 

Total Deductions 

4,682.00 

Net Pay 

₹ 53,153.00 

Amount (in words): 
INR Fifty Three Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Three only 

This is a Computer Generated Pay Slip 

AP Centre for Financial Systems and Services 

Pay Slip 

For August 2022